國立馬公高級中學113學年度第2學期班級廁所整潔與美綠化比賽總評
	班級
	第一次評分
	第二次評分
	平均
	名次
	班級
	第一次評分
	第二次評分
	平均
	名次
	

	一1  
	91
	89
	90
	3
	二1  
	84
	83
	83.4
	
	

	一2 
	95
	93
	94
	1
	二2  
	82
	83
	82.5
	
	

	一3  
	88
	86
	87
	優
	二4
	84
	85
	84.5
	
	

	一4 
	75
	78
	76.5
	
	二5  
	85
	87
	86
	優
	

	一7  
	85
	86
	85.5
	優
	二6
	84
	83
	83.5
	
	

	一仁
	85
	83
	84
	
	二7
	80
	82
	81
	
	

	一忠
	91
	90
	90.5
	2
	二孝
	80
	82
	81
	
	

	一孝
	86
	85
	85.5
	優
	二信
	80
	78
	79
	
	

	一信
	84
	85
	84.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	


評分人員：衛生組長 
